
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
6 

36 
133 
54 

210 
63 

224 
23 
10 
87 
27 
44 
21 

121 
20 

Name 
Michal PRÁŠEK 
Václav BITTMAN 
Vaclav RUMLENA 
Juraj KNEZOVIČ 
David OUŘEDNÍČEK 
Bartlomiej MORANSKI 
Peter DUCHYŇA 
Jan MATIS 
Jozef BORBELY 
Emil KRCHŇAVÝ 
Erik DANIHEL 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
René MĹKVY 
Vladimír KADA 
Marián BENIAČ 

Class 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

SBK 

OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Laps 
10 
11 
11 
5 
8 
9 
7 

10 
4 
8 
6 
6 
8 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
2:07.480 
2:08.590 
2:09.680 
2:10.815 
2:11.385 
2:11.394 
2:13.164 
2:15.284 
2:16.230 
2:16.961 
2:18.526 
2:18.672 
2:19.047 
2:23.270 
2:27.480 

Diff 

1.110 
2.200 
3.335 
3.905 
3.914 
5.684 
7.804 
8.750 
9.481 

11.046 
11.192 
11.567 
15.790 
20.000 

Gap 

1.110 
1.090 
1.135 
0.570 
0.009 
1.770 
2.120 
0.946 
0.731 
1.565 
0.146 
0.375 
4.223 
4.210 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:10:25 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
FRIDAY 

FP1 - Classes 1000 cc 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:10:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

7.9.2018 15:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
133 
63 

210 
224 
87 
23 
44 
27 
21 

121 
20 

Name 
Vaclav RUMLENA 
Bartlomiej MORANSKI 
David OUŘEDNÍČEK 
Peter DUCHYŇA 
Emil KRCHŇAVÝ 
Jan MATIS 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
Erik DANIHEL 
René MĹKVY 
Vladimír KADA 
Marián BENIAČ 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

OPEN + 600 

SBK 

SBK 

OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

FMN 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Laps 
10 
11 
11 
9 
9 

10 
7 
5 

11 
8 
4 

Best Tm 
2:10.477 
2:10.669 
2:11.064 
2:12.063 
2:17.060 
2:18.205 
2:18.865 
2:18.953 
2:19.208 
2:23.792 
2:28.235 

Diff 

0.192 
0.587 
1.586 
6.583 
7.728 
8.388 
8.476 
8.731 

13.315 
17.758 

Gap 

0.192 
0.395 
0.999 
4.997 
1.145 
0.660 
0.088 
0.255 
4.584 
4.443 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:10:45 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
FRIDAY 

FP2 - Classes 1000 cc 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:10:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

7.9.2018 17:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
6 

36 
133 
63 

210 
224 
54 
23 
10 
21 
87 
27 

121 
44 
20 

Name 
Michal PRÁŠEK 
Václav BITTMAN 
Vaclav RUMLENA 
Bartlomiej MORANSKI 
David OUŘEDNÍČEK 
Peter DUCHYŇA 
Juraj KNEZOVIČ 
Jan MATIS 
Jozef BORBELY 
René MĹKVY 
Emil KRCHŇAVÝ 
Erik DANIHEL 
Vladimír KADA 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
Marián BENIAČ 

Class 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

SBK 

OPEN + 600 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
11 
10 
9 
5 

10 
11 
9 
9 
4 
8 
4 
8 

Best Tm 
2:05.636 
2:08.035 
2:09.581 
2:10.285 
2:10.495 
2:12.814 
2:14.619 
2:15.308 
2:15.881 
2:16.076 
2:17.354 
2:21.732 
2:23.062 
2:24.270 
2:26.549 

Diff 

2.399 
3.945 
4.649 
4.859 
7.178 
8.983 
9.672 

10.245 
10.440 
11.718 
16.096 
17.426 
18.634 
20.913 

Gap 

2.399 
1.546 
0.704 
0.210 
2.319 
1.805 
0.689 
0.573 
0.195 
1.278 
4.378 
1.330 
1.208 
2.279 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:11:43 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SBK / SST 1000 / OPEN + 600 

QUALIFYING - OFFICIAL 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.9.2018 10:30 



STARTING GRID - OFFICIAL
POLE POSITION

 1 1
6 Michal PRÁŠEK

2:05.636

 1 2
36 V. BITTMAN

2:08.035

 1 3
133 V. RUMLENA

2:09.581

 1 4
63 B. MORANSKI

2:10.285

 2 5
210 D. O.
2:10.495

 2 6
224 P. DUCHYŇA

2:12.814

 2 7
54 J. KNEZOVIČ

2:14.619

 2 8
23 Jan MATIS

2:15.308

 3 9
10 Jozef BORBELY

2:15.881

 3 10
21 René MĹKVY

2:16.076

 3 11
87 E. KRCHŇAVÝ

2:17.354

 3 12
27 Erik DANIHEL

2:21.732

 4 13
121 Vladimír KADA

2:23.062

 4 14
44 M. DABROWSKI

2:24.270

 4 15
20 Marián BENIAČ

2:26.549

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:12:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SBK / SST 1000 / OPEN + 600 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:28:19 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.9.2018 15:10 



Pos 

OPEN + 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (66% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 

SBK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

SST 1000 
1 
2 

No. 

10 
87 
27 

121 
20 

21 

63 
210 
133 
224 
54 
23 
44 

6 
36 

Name 

Jozef BORBELY 
Emil KRCHŇAVÝ 
Erik DANIHEL 
Vladimír KADA 
Marián BENIAČ 

René MĹKVY 

Bartlomiej MORANSKI 
David OUŘEDNÍČEK 
Vaclav RUMLENA 
Peter DUCHYŇA 
Juraj KNEZOVIČ 
Jan MATIS 
Marcin DABROWSKI 

Michal PRÁŠEK 
Václav BITTMAN 

Class 

OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 

FMN 

SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat. 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 

POL 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 

CZE 
CZE 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
9 
9 

9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 

Best Tm 

2:15.374 
2:16.619 
2:18.888 
2:22.665 
2:25.884 

2:16.542 

2:09.843 
2:10.031 
2:09.847 
2:12.189 
2:13.300 
2:15.313 
2:17.828 

2:07.989 
2:08.148 

Diff 

15.510 
39.746 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

0.682 
0.779 

28.972 
39.882 
55.608 

1:24.286 

3.880 

Gap 

15.510 
24.236 
1 Lap 

26.232 

0.682 
0.097 

28.193 
10.910 
15.726 
28.678 

3.880 

Total Tm 

22:44.150 
22:59.660 
23:23.896 
21:41.530 
22:07.762 

20:42.546 

21:50.496 
21:51.178 
21:51.275 
22:19.468 
22:30.378 
22:46.104 
23:14.782 

21:26.758 
21:30.638 

Sorted on Laps

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER           RACE DIRECTOR                   CHAIRMAN OF THE STEWARDS

Margin of Victory 

3.880 

Avg. Speed 

165,682 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.989 

Best Speed 

166,571 

Best Lap by 

6 - Michal PRÁŠEK 

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:13:32 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SBK / SST 1000 / OPEN + 600 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:28:19 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.9.2018 15:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (66% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
6 

36 
63 

210 
133 
224 
54 
10 
23 
87 
44 
27 

121 
20 

21 

Name 
Michal PRÁŠEK 
Václav BITTMAN 
Bartlomiej MORANSKI 
David OUŘEDNÍČEK 
Vaclav RUMLENA 
Peter DUCHYŇA 
Juraj KNEZOVIČ 
Jozef BORBELY 
Jan MATIS 
Emil KRCHŇAVÝ 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
Erik DANIHEL 
Vladimír KADA 
Marián BENIAČ 

René MĹKVY 

Class 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
OPEN + 600 
SBK 
OPEN + 600 
SBK 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 

9 

Best Tm 
2:07.989 
2:08.148 
2:09.843 
2:10.031 
2:09.847 
2:12.189 
2:13.300 
2:15.374 
2:15.313 
2:16.619 
2:17.828 
2:18.888 
2:22.665 
2:25.884 

2:16.542 

Diff 

3.880 
23.738 
24.420 
24.517 
52.710 

1:03.620 
1:17.392 
1:19.346 
1:32.902 
1:48.024 
1:57.138 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

3.880 
19.858 
0.682 
0.097 

28.193 
10.910 
13.772 
1.954 

13.556 
15.122 
9.114 
1 Lap 

26.232 

Total Tm 
21:26.758 
21:30.638 
21:50.496 
21:51.178 
21:51.275 
22:19.468 
22:30.378 
22:44.150 
22:46.104 
22:59.660 
23:14.782 
23:23.896 
21:41.530 
22:07.762 

20:42.546 

Sorted on Laps

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER           RACE DIRECTOR                   CHAIRMAN OF THE STEWARDS

Margin of Victory 

3.880 

Avg. Speed 

165,682 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.989 

Best Speed 

166,571 

Best Lap by 

6 - Michal PRÁŠEK 

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:13:49 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SBK / SST 1000 / OPEN + 600 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:28:19 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.9.2018 15:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
6 

36 
133 
210 
63 
54 

224 
10 
87 
44 
23 
21 
27 

121 
20 

Name 
Michal PRÁŠEK 
Václav BITTMAN 
Vaclav RUMLENA 
David OUŘEDNÍČEK 
Bartlomiej MORANSKI 
Juraj KNEZOVIČ 
Peter DUCHYŇA 
Jozef BORBELY 
Emil KRCHŇAVÝ 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
Jan MATIS 
René MĹKVY 
Erik DANIHEL 
Vladimír KADA 
Marián BENIAČ 

Class 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

SBK 

SBK 

OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

OPEN + 600 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Laps 
7 
6 
8 
9 
8 
5 
4 
6 
8 
5 
7 
4 
5 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
2:08.969 
2:09.450 
2:10.717 
2:11.037 
2:11.343 
2:12.047 
2:13.498 
2:14.952 
2:17.195 
2:18.451 
2:19.341 
2:20.458 
2:20.485 
2:22.608 
2:22.768 

Diff 

0.481 
1.748 
2.068 
2.374 
3.078 
4.529 
5.983 
8.226 
9.482 

10.372 
11.489 
11.516 
13.639 
13.799 

Gap 

0.481 
1.267 
0.320 
0.306 
0.704 
1.451 
1.454 
2.243 
1.256 
0.890 
1.117 
0.027 
2.123 
0.160 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:16:16 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SBK / SST 1000 / OPEN + 600 

WARM UP 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:15:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 10:15 



STARTING GRID - OFFICIAL
POLE POSITION

 1 1
6 Michal PRÁŠEK

2:05.636

 1 2
36 V. BITTMAN

2:08.035

 1 3
133 V. RUMLENA

2:09.581

 1 4
63 B. MORANSKI

2:09.843

 2 5
210 D. O.
2:10.031

 2 6
224 P. DUCHYŇA

2:12.189

 2 7
54 J. KNEZOVIČ

2:13.300

 2 8
23 Jan MATIS

2:15.308

 3 9
10 Jozef BORBELY

2:15.374

 3 10
21 René MĹKVY

2:16.076

 3 11
87 E. KRCHŇAVÝ

2:16.619

 3 12
44 M. DABROWSKI

2:17.828

 4 13
27 Erik DANIHEL

2:18.888

 4 14
121 Vladimír KADA

2:22.665

 4 15
20 Marián BENIAČ

2:25.884

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:16:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SBK / SST 1000 / OPEN + 600 

RACE 2 

Race (10 Laps) 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 14:45 



Pos 

OPEN + 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

SBK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 

SST 1000 
1 
2 

No. 

10 
87 
21 
27 

121 
20 

133 
63 

210 
54 
23 
44 

224 

6 
36 

Name 

Jozef BORBELY 
Emil KRCHŇAVÝ 
René MĹKVY 
Erik DANIHEL 
Vladimír KADA 
Marián BENIAČ 

Vaclav RUMLENA 
Bartlomiej MORANSKI 
David OUŘEDNÍČEK 
Juraj KNEZOVIČ 
Jan MATIS 
Marcin DABROWSKI 

Peter DUCHYŇA 

Michal PRÁŠEK 
Václav BITTMAN 

Class 

OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 

FMN 

SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat. 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

CZE 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 

SVK 

CZE 
CZE 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

10 
10 

Best Tm 

2:14.387 
2:14.782 
2:17.707 
2:18.098 
2:20.522 
2:23.840 

2:10.007 
2:10.518 
2:10.235 
2:11.371 
2:16.210 
2:17.189 

2:12.392 

2:06.812 
2:08.154 

Diff 

6.954 
32.937 
45.131 

1:02.717 
1 Lap 

2.793 
2.900 

20.211 
1:04.408 
1:15.961 

DNF 

16.066 

Gap 

6.954 
25.983 
12.194 
17.586 
1 Lap 

2.793 
0.107 

17.311 
44.197 
11.553 

16.066 

Total Tm 

22:37.281 
22:44.235 
23:10.218 
23:22.412 
23:39.998 
21:52.924 

21:50.279 
21:53.072 
21:53.179 
22:10.490 
22:54.687 
23:06.240 

20:13.208 

21:19.313 
21:35.379 

Sorted on Laps

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER           RACE DIRECTOR                   CHAIRMAN OF THE STEWARDS

Margin of Victory 

16.066 

Avg. Speed 

166,646 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.812 

Best Speed 

168,117 

Best Lap by 

6 - Michal PRÁŠEK 

Printed: 9.9.2018 16:02:21 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SBK / SST 1000 / OPEN + 600 

RACE 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:03:20 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 14:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
6 

36 
133 
63 

210 
54 
10 
87 
23 
44 
21 
27 

121 
20 

224 

Name 
Michal PRÁŠEK 
Václav BITTMAN 
Vaclav RUMLENA 
Bartlomiej MORANSKI 
David OUŘEDNÍČEK 
Juraj KNEZOVIČ 
Jozef BORBELY 
Emil KRCHŇAVÝ 
Jan MATIS 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
René MĹKVY 
Erik DANIHEL 
Vladimír KADA 
Marián BENIAČ 

Peter DUCHYŇA 

Class 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 
SBK 
SBK 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 

SBK 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

9 

Best Tm 
2:06.812 
2:08.154 
2:10.007 
2:10.518 
2:10.235 
2:11.371 
2:14.387 
2:14.782 
2:16.210 
2:17.189 
2:17.707 
2:18.098 
2:20.522 
2:23.840 

2:12.392 

Diff 

16.066 
30.966 
33.759 
33.866 
51.177 

1:17.968 
1:24.922 
1:35.374 
1:46.927 
1:50.905 
2:03.099 
2:20.685 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

16.066 
14.900 
2.793 
0.107 

17.311 
26.791 
6.954 

10.452 
11.553 
3.978 

12.194 
17.586 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
21:19.313 
21:35.379 
21:50.279 
21:53.072 
21:53.179 
22:10.490 
22:37.281 
22:44.235 
22:54.687 
23:06.240 
23:10.218 
23:22.412 
23:39.998 
21:52.924 

20:13.208 

Sorted on Laps

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER           RACE DIRECTOR                   CHAIRMAN OF THE STEWARDS

Margin of Victory 

16.066 

Avg. Speed 

166,646 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.812 

Best Speed 

168,117 

Best Lap by 

6 - Michal PRÁŠEK 

Printed: 9.9.2018 16:02:03 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SBK / SST 1000 / OPEN + 600 

RACE 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:03:20 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 14:45 


